All races 0-14 (female)

1 Lgdla Kate Davis 2021 Eunnectnblitg Sk F 1747 10:47 0:33:57 0:33:32 55
2 KINZIE REDD 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 14 1228 10:59 0:34:51 0:34:10 60
3 Gabriella Clark 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 14 1732 11:36 0:36:44 0:36:03 83
4 Maria Basso 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 9 1724 12:54 0:40:58 0:40:05 98
5 Jubilee Barrett 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 13 1723 19:52 1:02:34 1:01:46 145
6 Lillian Moody 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 10 1733 160

All races 0-14 (male)

[Pos Jathicte - Chip Tiwe

""J

1 Hagen Glenn 2021 Ennne:tnhlltg H 1764 0:22:30 0:22:01

2 Solomon Alhadeff 2021 ConnectAblity S5k M 11 1718 7:08 0:22:37 0:22:10 6
3 Grant Dansby-Sparks 2021 ConnectAblity 5k M 9 571 7:57 0:25:14 0:24:42 9
4 Jon Luke Gastley 2021 ConnectAblity Sk H 10 1762 B:06 0:25:42 0:25:11 15
5 Cam Halden 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 8 1273 B:58 0:28:35 0:27:53 25
6 Liam Alhadeff 2021 ConnectAblity S5k M 10 1719 9:11  0:29:03 0:28:33 21
7 Collin Peters 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 9 1215 9:14 0:235:10 0:28:44 30
8 Grayson Skogman 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 10 1236 9:42 0:31:01 0:30:10 37
9 Roman Powell 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 7 1220 11:07 0:35:08 0:34:32 62
10  Jordan Hoolwine 2021 ConnectAblity S5k M 10 1257 11:25 0:36:17 0:35:30 8
11 Anderson Davis 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 10 1746 11:27 0:36:13 0:35:36 81
12 HWilliam Davis 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 13 1744 12:20 0:3B:57 0:38:20 50
13 John Collins Herrick 2021 ConnectAblity S5k M 10 177 158

A1l races 15-13 (female)

Chip Tine Joverall

1 Carrpbell Parham 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 1212 11:11 0:35:21 0:34:46

2 Ella Kate Scott 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 17 1230 11:23 0:35:58 0:35:23 74

3 Karen Harris 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 17 1774 11:23 0:35:58 0:35:23 5

4 Makenzie Fowler 2021 Connecthblity 5k F 13 1264 18:45 0:59:13 0:58:16 128

5 Callie Hanley 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 19 1773 19:52 1:02:30 1:01:44 142

6 Callie Tharpe 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 17 1244 165

All races 15-19 (male)

Race [Gander | e Jaibr |eace

1 Corbin Kumor 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 17 1785 7:03 0:22:30 0:21:56 4

2 Peyton Barrett 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 17 1722 9:23 0:29:48 0:29:11 32

3 Nicolas Harris 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 18 1776 9:58 0:31:44 0:31:00 44

4 E1li Powell 2021 ConnectAblity 5k H 19 1224 11:11 0:35:23 0:34:47 66

5 Will Mincey 2021 ConnectAblity 5k H 17 1797 19:39 1:02:10 1:01:05 133

6 Nicolas Harris 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 18 1775 157

All races 20-23 (female)

Genden

i 2021 Connectabuty Sk F 1788 B8:40 0:27: 0:26:5

enmfer Dixon 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 25 1748  B8:46 0:27:47 0:27:16 21
Abbie Jones 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 26 1268 B:55 0:28:38 0:27:42 23
Savannah Poole 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 26 1217 9:43 0:31:06 0:30:12 38
Cass Hansard 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 24 1265 10:39 0:34:02 0:33:07 54
Allyson Goddard 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 23 1767 12:03 0:38:24 0:37:29 87
Shea Cardone 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 29 1729 12:42 0:39:57 0:39:29 35
Camron Morris 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 21 1800 17:08 0:54:10 0:53:16 117
Krista McDougal 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 23 1793  19:41 1:02:10 1:01:09 139
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All races 20-29 (male)
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Fish Luke

Edward Dickerson
Drew Jones

Derek Ferrari
Garrett McHenry
Josh Hansard
Michael Bun

Luke Martin

@ ~ O N1 A W N

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity S5k
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity 5k

All races 30-339 (female)

1 Emilg Buwl;ng 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 30
2 Heather ABERCROMBIE 2021 ConnectAblity 5k L 38
3 Becca Mincey 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 39
4 Angela Wilkins 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 34
5 Rebecca Woolwine 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 39
6 Joanna Williams 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 35
7 Elizabeth Davis 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 38
8 Megan Scott 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 39
9 Brandi Miles 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 38
10 Jennifer Conner 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 36
11 ANGELA BARRETT 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 39
12 Amanda Palmer 2021 ConnectAblity Sk E 30
13 Erin Hoody 2021 ConnectAblity Sk E 39
All races 30-39 (male)
--
1 Thomas Odom 2021 ConnectAblity 5k H

2 Stephen Ward 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 31

3 Russell Conaway 2021 ConnectAblity 5k H 38

4 Ben Filchak 2021 ConnectAblity Sk H 33

5 Teddy Tardonia 2021 ConnectAblity Sk H 33

6 Caleb Poole 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 31

7 Hesley Glosson 2021 ConnectAblity Sk H 30

8 seth Alhadeff 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 39

9 Gabe Dodd 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 34
10 Jason Davis 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 39
11  Garrett Hankins 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 30
12 Jacob Silva 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 35
13 Jonathan Conner 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 37
14  Chad Fields 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 34
15 derick serrano 2021 ConnectAblity Sk H 39

All races 40-49 (female}

F

1 Ynlanda Dickerson
2 Amy Williams

3 SHARON REDD

4 Jessica Norsworthy
5 Jessie Kelley

6 Kasey Clarida

7 Joni Skogman

8 Alison Alhadeff

3 Allison Turk

10  AMANDA FINLEY

11 Jodi Cofer

2021 ConnectAblity
2021 Connectfblity
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All races 40-49 (female)

13
14
15
16
17
18
13
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Alicia Clark
Sara Howerton
HEATHER HOUSE
Casey Dansby-Sparks
Anna Basso
Vanessa Kumor
Rachel Scott
Daphney Faulkner
Ana Pozzi Harris
Brandi Turner
Beth Murray
Paula Poss
Jennifer Alday
Tracie Sertain
Mandi Smith

Dana Cornett
Sheri Dover
Charity Parker
Aimee Gralton

Karla Collins Herrick

Anita Frederick
Amber Moody
Katie Sessiond

2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 Connectfblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity

2021 ConnectAblity

2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity
2021 ConnectAblity

All races 40-49 (male)

5k
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Sk
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F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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43
41
41
41
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49
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49
43
43
41
49
45
48
48
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40

1261
1719
1778
1263
1725
1787
1229
1755
1225
521

1207
1218
1715
566

1239
1738
1750
1213
1768
1734
1761
1798
1233
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11:
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12
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15:
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15
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12
154
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14
45
104
106
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39
140
154
101
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Gun Time
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o
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0
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0
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i
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:37:
:40:
:40:
:46:
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1473
48:
149z
:50:
:50:
152
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01:
101
:01:
t02:

BS

86

89

99

100
105
106
107
108
110
111
114
116
122
134
136
148
150
152
156
159
163

overall

Fos M -
2021 ConnectAblity Sk H 43 1786 6:29  0:20:4

é Joe Anderson 2021 ConnectAblity Sk H 48 1260 7:40 0:24:17 0:23:49 7
3 Chris Lancaster 2021 ConnectAblity 5k M 45 600  7:58  0:25:10 0:24:46 11
4 Johnny Johnson 2021 ConnectAblity Sk ] 46 1782 8:23  0:26:46 0:26:04 16
5 ryan Scott 2021 ConnectAblity Sk ] 41 1231 8:33 0:27:17 0:26:34 19
6 kent Norsuworthy 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 42 1209 9:31 0:30:24 0:29:35 33
7 Jesse Turk 2021 ConnectAblity Sk N 40 1272 10:13 0:32:12 0:31:45 47
8 Damien Pouwell 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 43 1221 11:07 0:35:08 0:34:33 63
9 Jeremy Farr 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 41 533 12:42 0:39:59 0:39:29 96
10 Joe Gralton 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 48 1769 13:47 0:43:42 0:42:50 103
11 Jason Tolbert 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 45 1271 16:28 0:52:20 0:51:10 115
12 Scotty Smith 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 47 1237 18:36 0:58:48 0:57:47 124
13  Chris Dover 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 44 1751 19:40 1:02:13 1:01:07 137
All races S0-59 (female)
cnip Tite Jovers
1 Kris Popadutz 2021 Ccnnectﬂhlltg Sk F 555 9:37 0:30:33 0:2
2 Shari Carpani 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 50 1730 10:21 0:32:11 0:32:11 49
3 Carol Ann Gelderman 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 53 1763 11:11 0:35:44 0:34:47 67
4 Stacey York 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 51 1259 11:12 0:35:45 0:34:48 69
S Judy Pouwell 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 58 1222 11:12 0:35:22 0:34:48 70
6 Paule Goddard 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 55 1766 12:07 0:38:37 0:37:40 88
7 Christa Johnson 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 50 1783 13:18 0:42:04 0:41:20 102
B Tammy Daniel 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 51 1742 18:00 0:57:00 0:55:57 119
9 Sondra Strickland 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 58 1241 18:19 0:57:36 0:56:56 121
10 Lynetta Venable 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 57 1251 18:36 0:58:28 0:57:48 125
11  Melissa Tharpe 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 54 1243 1B:45 0:59:20 0:58:15 126
12  Fonig Miles 2021 connectAblity 5k F 50 1785 1B:45 0:59:20 0:58:16 127
13 Lawanda McDougal 2021 ConnectAblity S5k F 51 1791 19:395 1:02:09 1:01:06 135
14  Nancy Dalman 2021 connectAblity Sk F 54 1740 153
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All races 50-59 (female)

Athiste -

15 Chauna Utterback

2021 ConnectAblity Sk

All races 50-59 (male)

T D =P 3 T T 7T

1 KEVIN REDD

2 Robb Nichols

3 Chris Faulkner
4 James Spivey

S Stacy Jarrard
6 Tim Powell

7 Lance Bagley
5] Steve Thomas

9 Oscar Ferrari
10  Steve Pouell
11 David Daniel
12 J. Kevin Tharpe
13 Ricky Cornett
14 Chris McDougal
15 Guy Parker

16 Scott Tharpe
17  Mark Elrod

All races 60-

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

(female}

Cmnxt%lngs

ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
connectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity Sk
connectAblity Sk
ConnectAblity 5k
ConnectAblity Sk

T X T X X X T X X XT XT XT X T X XX

51

50
50
50
53
56
55
54
55
55
54
58
50
53
54
58
58

1249

1226 7:56
1204 8:23
559 8:33
1240 9:33
1780 10:23
1223 11:12
1720 11:23
1246 11:27
1157 11:51
1219 13:11
1741 1B:00
1242 19:05
1739 19:39
1792 19:40
1214 19:54
1245 19:57
1752

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

25:
26:
21
30:
3z2:
35:
36:
36:
3t
41:
87
00:
02:
0z2:
02:
03:

14
32
18

0:24:38
26:04
26:34
29:40
32:18
34:48
35:24
35:34
:36:49
140:58
155:58
159:20
:01:04
:01:07
:01:49
:02:00

= o e = O 0O 0 0O 0O 0 0O 0O O O O

167

17
18
34
51
68
76
8o
B84
101
120
130
132
138
147
149
154

Chip Tine

1 Linda evans 2021 cnnnectﬂhlltg F 69 1753 10:31 0:33:20 0:32:40

e Margaret Jenkins 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 79 1781 16:07 0:50:48 0:50:05 113
3 Debbie Smith 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F ! 1238 1B:35 0:58:47 0:57:46 123
4 Barbara Hanley 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 76 1771 19:51 1:02:32 1:01:42 140
S Pat Van Hecke 2021 ConnectAblity Sk F 66 1250 20:01 1:03:04 1:02:12 151
6 Evelyn Shirley 2021 ConnectAblity 5k F 65 1234 164
7 Deborah Tharpe 2021 ConnectAblity S5k F 60 1270 169
ALl races 60- {(male)

1 Patrlck conarro 2021 ConnectAblity Sk H 1262 10:22 0:32:56 0:32:15

2 Ross Shirley 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 66 558 11:05 0:35:25 0:34:27 61

3 David Broad 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 74 1727 12:52 0:40:40 0:40:00 97

4 Jack Wynn 2021 Connectfhlity Sk M B1 1258 16:07 0:50:48 0:50:05 112
5 Paul Evans 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 19 1754  19:24 1:01:06 1:00:16 131
6 vernon Hanley 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 76 1772 19:51 1:02:32 1:01:42 141
7 Jon Utterback 2021 ConnectAblity Sk M 60 1248 166
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